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
ED YARD. PAYMENTS 
LESS THAN RENT.

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW BLVD.

OS 9 2533

Incem* Property for Sale 94

12 UNITS M2.500 with room to build 
12 more. Sell or trade for vacant 
or Improved commercial or indus­ 

trial. Ed Booth Realtor, 
FR 5-6833.

Business Properties 
For Sale cr Leas* •6
CAFE equipment for sale or will

rent cafe fully turn. Low price.
Call after 5. DA 6-640*.

Real Estate Wanted 114
NEED 3 or 3 bedroom home. Will

pay all cash.
OS 9 2533.

WA'NT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income, needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8-1441.

Storas and Offices for 
Rent or Leasa 115

NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Recaption 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. . Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
PA 8-/JOJ FR S-9403

CORNER BUILDING. 184* Torrance 
Blvd., front all glass, appro*. 700', 
wired 220-3 thase. Ample parking. 
$100.'FR 5-3254.

Houses for Rant 
(Unfurnished) 116

rnifure 136

$9& 2 BEDROOM. 23304 Falena, Tor­ 
rance. Disposal, softener. Refer­ 
ences. Contact Al Wimmell, 2113 
N. Parish PI., Burbank, 

CHase 7-9034

2-BDRAA. home, garbage dlsp., water 
& trash paid. 2 children ok. 193 
per mo. 2067 240th St., Lomlta. 

DA 6-2210

1 or 2 adut 
$5S

1505 W. 228th Str.

2-BDRM. house. Carport. $80 ma. 
Water and trash pd. 24821 Oak 
St., Lomlta. DA 5-1136.

3 BEDROOM house, close to schools 
& shopping. $95 a month. 2606 
Dalemead. DA 6 1810.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

New Corners
1. BEEN TURNED DOWN AT

OTHER STORES? 
?. TIRED OF GIMMICKS.
3. TOO MUCH RED TAPE
4. UNABLE TO PAY BIG 

DOWN PAYMENTS.

Come down to McMahan's 
where we carry our own 
accounts. No red tape, 
open until 8 p.m.

FA 8-1252
McMAHAN'S FURNITURE

1306 Sartori Ave.
Downtown Torrance

3-BDRM. home, nicely torn. Carpet­ 
ing, wonderful location. Will lease 
$120 mo. Call DA 6-8431 after i 
or weekends.

2 BEDROOM near Torranca elemen­ 
tary & high schools. Very clean 
with nice yard 4. double garage. 
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR. 
2222 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-5949 or 
on Sunday call FA 8-4683.

HOUSE for rent. Furnished 1 bdrm. 
Adults only. 24243 Neaca Ave., 
Walterla. FR 5-1785.

REAR 1 Badroom house, lady anly, 
$75. 1325 Arlington.

FA 8-2944

DON'T JVtn HOru whatt 
lo«rt will b* found Contact the 
fln&»r n» a T 
Classified Ad. DA 5-1515.

Apartmant* for Rent 
(Unfurni$h»d) 119

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

GREENWOOD APARTMENTS
You don't have to own your own home to live 
graciously. Spacious I-bedroom apartment, un­ 
furnished, with refrigerator and stove, $69 per 
month; also I-bedroom apartment, completely 
furnished, $95.

Conveniently located near schools, shopping, 
transportation, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719 

2716 EL DORADO, TORRANCE
NEW tXTMA LARGE 1  > 2 bdrm. 

apt. Walk In closets, larga llnan 
cabinets, hardwood floors, disposal, 

> til* In larg* kitchen with eating 
area, tots of cabinet* In natural 
finish. 12x19 front room. See to ap- 
preclat* $70 8. $85. Wclcom* 2 
children In doubles.
1432-1434 Pla?fl Del Amo

FA 8-4218

Apartment* for Rent 
(Furnitbed) 120

NewDelux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn. .$74.50
1-Bedroom, furn, water 
free, disposal, ant. for TV
2-Bedroom, unfurn. $80 up

 EPULVFDA APT!
2179 Sepulveda

PA 1-1001

G.I. Resole
BY OWNER

9 Sedroorm, 30 ft. llvlnf room, 
doubla oarao*. $1500 down and t/6 
per month Include* principal, In­ 
teract A IMXM. I block from tchool 
and stora*.

Call to See
___TE 5-9669 

Nice Clean
l-Bedroom Home

Carpeting, drapas, aarbaae dlipot- 
at, built-in TV, landacapad, doubla 
datatchad Oarao*, fenced In yard, 
newly decorated Clota to every­ 
thing. An excellent buy for »oma- 
one Infarattad.

FA 8-6879

SUNDECK & BBQ
Nearly new 9 badroom apartment, 
hardwood floor*. dl^po*nl. Clo*p to 
Parks, »chool» and thopplng. $79.50

16919 YUKON 
DA 4-6336

NEW 3 bedroom 1 "t b*lh & ? bed­ 
room apt*. W/W carprMInq, buill- 

Ins av garbaga disposal. 3404 
Matthewt. Redondo, 

call PR »-4ll*.

NEW daluxa 1-bdrm., furn. and un- 
turn. Carpeted, garage, built In 
range and oven. Hot water pd. 
t«0 and UP. 7003 W. 1««th St.

PL 3-1153 DA 47017 ____

tal.M, LAROE 1 badrm., beamed 
celling, garage, adult*, Na doat. 
  14 B Sartorl. FR 4 3tH. _____

  R AND~ NE W~ APARTMF NT. 
Hi AMAPOLA. 

FA I-J307.

M7.50 WITH OARAGE. Newly radac. 
1 badroom In excellent location. 
Adult* only. PA 1-5949.

177)0 NFW larva 1 badroom apt. 
partly furn. 1514 W. 903 St. Near 
Wejtern. DA 4-37M.

LARGE Clean 1*2 bdrm. apfi . Oa 
raqe, dltpo^al. Child O.K. FA 1-4371 
Inquire, 1*101 Crenshaw, apt. 6.

I75~2 BEDROOM triplex. 3 yaeri 
old. Key at Apt. 2, Children O.K. 
70S02 S. Harvard.

170, LARGE 1-bedroom apt. Garage. 
Adulti only. All utilities pd. Larga 
kitchen. DA 4-6133.

 70, 7-Badrm., newly pelntad, car­ 
peted, TV and phone lacks. 411 
W. Flat, mgr. Apt. 1. FA 0-2«19.

MODERN 1 and J bedrm. apts Built 
In*, disposal, tile kitchen and 
bath. 24463 Pann»ylvenle, Lomlta. 

DA a-9435

FOR RENT, unfurn. house, 3 bdrm. 
garage, fenced yard. Children ok. 

FA I-M72

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnith*d) 120

MODERN," Exf RA'LARGE"
Single & 1-BoVm. Apt.

Flegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
it. separata kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm, vary lg. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum 'lean­ 
er, free 1959 mod auto, washers 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. ar dep. 
1711100. Heated pool, rer. room, 
BBO area. Las Palmas Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance, FA 1-2102 or 
If no ans. FR ft 9403,

VERY Clean 1 bedrm. furn. apt. In 
Torrance, with aerate. Call after 
« p.m. PR 9-4105.

MODERN deluxe 1 bedrm., ttO. 3 
bedrm. I115. Carpeted, Carport, 
free laundry. Near Park, S. Torr. 

FR 3-4379

LAROt Clean 1 bdrm. apt., garage, 
disposal. Child OK FA 1-4371. In 
quire U*0i Crenshaw, apt. I.

111.25 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnl»n- 
ed apt. I children welcome. 

DA 4-7533

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apti. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462£ast23lst TE 4-7278

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.- 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8,8502
$15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 

full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
Child ok. FA 1-9970.

2 BHDROOM furnished. Garbaga dis­ 
posal, TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er. 1I»0 W. 255th St., Lomlta.

Rtnt»l>, M|ice)lUneou« 131
WAREHOUSE space for rant. 1100 

sq. ft. downtown area. 
FA I 0930

Furnitun* 134

FINANCE CO.

Must Sell
I rooms of QUALITY FURNITURE 
AND APPLIANCES. Pull price 
t7«3.79. Payments of 115.47 
month Includes General Electric 
refrigerator, O'Keefe and Merritl 
range, Kroehler living room set, 
Phllco automatic washer, J piece 
Virtue dinette set, 1 bedroom se 
with Slmmons Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk beds. 24" Svlvanla TV, vacu 
um cleaner, rug, baby hed, drapas 
dishes. Misc. Hems Include toaster 
Iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc 
Al*o reducing machine and radio 
Ask for lot No. 607. Items 113 
through 1*.V Out of state eredl 1 
O.K. Sea dally 9:30-9, Sat. 'til 4 
Sun. 11-4. Shown at 1332 E. Flor 
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7-4424

yours. Ask for Rob-
eit's group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 Tor- 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 99; Tues. t. Sat. 9-4. Sun 12 
noon to 5. FA 1-0930.

ADMIRAL freeier, '59 upright, holds 
476 Ibs. Equity free. I only owe 
bank tlM.42 or 1943 mo. 14111 $. 
Vermont, DA 4-1294.

Appliance* 142

RIOIDAIRE auto washer. Late mod­ 
al. Llka new. Liberty Homa Ap­ 
pliance Co., 1445 Torrance Blvd.

REFRIGERATOR, 'S3 Frlgldalra, 10 
cu. ft. SM.

PR 9-0005

REFRIGERATOR, '52 FrhjWalra, 10 
cu. ft. (38.

PR 9-0*09.

Appliance* 142WANTED'""
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WE TOP TOP PRICES 

WITH CA«H

Roy's Furniture 
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